

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 3233 OF 2019

H.P. Diamonds India Pvt. Ltd.

....Petitioner

V/s.

Deputy Commissioner of Income
Tax-14(2)(1) and Ors.

...Respondents

None for Petitioner.
None for Respondents.

**CORAM : K.R. SHRIRAM &
AMIT B. BORKAR, JJ.
DATED : 15th DECEMBER 2021**

P.C. :

1. Stand over to 11th January, 2022.
2. Ad-interim relief, if any, to continue till next date.

(AMIT B. BORKAR, J.)

(K.R. SHRIRAM, J.)